



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1696/2014 and CM No. 3547/2014**

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr Gopal Jain, Senior Advocate with
Ms Milanka Chaudhury, Mr Abhinav
Agnihotri and Ms Abhilasha Singh,
Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through: Ms Anjana Gosain, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% **19.09.2017**

List on 04.01.2018.

Interim order to continue.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

SEPTEMBER 19, 2017

RK