



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1696/2014**

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
PRIVATE LIMITED

.... Petitioner

Through: Mr Abhinav Agnihotri, Advocate.

versus

UNION OF INDIA.

.... Respondent

Through: Mr Anjana Gosain, Advocate for
UOI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

28.08.2018

No time left.

The petition could not be taken up due to paucity of time.

On instructions, list on the date already fixed i.e. 19.09.2018,

By order

Court Master

AUGUST 28, 2018

pkv