



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1696/2014**

**DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT PRIVATE
LIMITED**

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr Abhinav Agnihotri, Advocate.
versus

UNION OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr Prashanto Sen, Sr. Advocate with
Ms Amrita Narayan and Mr Pranaya
Goyal, Advocates for
applicant/Intervenor.
Ms Anjana Gosain and Ms Rabiya
Thakur, Advocate for UOI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

04.09.2018

C.M. No.35696/2018

List on 19.09.2018, the date already fixed.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

**SEPTEMBER 04, 2018
MK**