



\$~104

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1696/2014, CM Nos. 3547/2014, 35696/2018

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhinav Agnihotri and Ms.
Naina Dubey, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Anjana Gosain, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

ORDER

%

12.04.2022

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be heard today.

List on 07.01.2023.

YASHWANT VARMA, J.

APRIL 12, 2022/SU